
UPCOMING
EventsHoly Ghost 

Council #4977

May is dedicated to the Blessed 
Virgin Mary

BLOOD DRIVE AT ST. 
THERESA - LOWER 

DOLAN

Sunday, April 30, 2023
from 7:45 am 'til 1:00 

pm

PLANNING MTG - ST. 
THOMAS

Monday, May 1, 2023
from 7:00 pm 'til 8:00 

pm

FOOD VOLUNTEER 
AT ST. EMILY

Thursday, May 11, 
2023

from 8:30 am 'til 11:30 
am

 ID Dinner - St. 
Thomas - RSVP with 

Bernie Bojarski

Friday, May 12, 2023
from 6:00 pm 'til 8:00 

pm

MEMBERSHIP MTG - 
ALL MEMBERS - 
LOWER DOLAN

Reminder: Mother's Day is 
May 14th

Monday, May 15, 2023
from 7:00 pm 'til 9:00 

pm

May Crowning and 
Living Rosary -St. 

Thomas

Tuesday, May 16, 
2023

from 6:30 pm 'til 8:00 
pm

BAKE SALE - ST. 
THOMAS

Saturday, May 20, 2023
from 4:30 pm 'til 6:00 pm

Sunday, May 21, 2023
from 7:00 am 'til 12:45 pm

Evening Prayer 
Service - St. Thomas.

Sunday, May 21, 2023
from 7:00 pm 'til 8:00 

pm

Memorial Day Event

Monday, May 29, 2023
TBD

8th Grade 
Graduation- St. 

Thomas.

Friday, May 26, 2023


